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Tester for fiber cables -  Testing fiber optic cables in
multimode  

 FEATURES  

 

Cable  Test  Transmitter  and  receiver  for  multimode
fiber  optic

 



TEST-FIBER-MM

Danbit  A/S  Værkstedsvej  39  Køge,  4600  Denmark +45  56662020 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 SPECIFICATIONS
Adapter : Til  test  af  både  2,5mm/1,25mm kabler

Batteri : 4x  AA  (6V)

Bølgelængde : 1310/1550  nm (reciever)

Frekvens : 1kHz,  2kHz,  270kHz

Kalibrering : 850nm,  1300nm,  1310nm og  1550nm

Opløsning : 0,01dBm/0,01mW

Sensor : InGaAs  sensor


